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System WorCx
                      GS-10F-0161S
GS


GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

Federal Supply Service 
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
                               

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven database system.
The INTERNET address for GSA Advantage! is:  GSAAdvantage.gov.

GSA Schedules:

SIN 871-203:  Training on Energy Management
SIN 871-206:  Building Commissioning Services
Contract number GS-10F-0161S
For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS Schedules button at fss.gsa.gov.

Business Size:  SMALL

Contract period:  February 21, 2016 through February 20, 2021

System WorCx, PLLC

1900 Abbott Street, Suite 101 

Charlotte, NC 28203

Phone:
704-996-9924 

Fax:
866-432-3942

www.systemworcx.com

[image: image2.jpg]



Headquartered in Charlotte, NC with offices and personnel in Columbia SC and Raleigh NC, System WorCx specifically focuses on Commissioning and energy related services.  We serve clients throughout the Mid-Atlantic, South East and East Coast. However, clients have sought us out to commission projects throughout the country.  With no design services being offered, 95% of our business is third-party building system commissioning. 
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We strive to achieve high professional standards, while allowing for the diverse and creative approaches to building commissioning that benefit our profession and client.  We have a team of experts who have the knowledge of today's high-tech building operations, support systems, and how they need to interact to optimize performance and efficiency for the owner. System WorCx has a reputation of providing quality services that meet our client’s tight schedule and budgetary constraints.  
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Commissioning in-house for all building systems:

· HVAC and Controls 
· Plumbing 
· Fire Protection

· Normal and Emergency Power 
· Telecommunications 
· Fire Alarm 
· Security and Specialty Systems

· Building Envelope Commissioning

Retro Commissioning

Re Commissioning

Enhanced Commissioning
LEED Services

· Energy Modeling

· Measurement & Verification Plans

· IAQ Testing

· Overall LEED( Consulting
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The majority of our projects are complex construction projects.  We have handled projects as large as $200 million and include intricate, multifaceted hospital systems to class A office buildings.  Consequently, we are staffed to handle multiple large, complex projects due to our technical expertise, carefully placed staff and itinerancy.  

Our portfolio is comprised of more than 80 LEED( projects where we acted as the third-party commissioning firm contracted directly to the Owner. We pride ourselves on staying on the cusp of cutting technology to provide premium service to our clients.  Our clients have consistently hired us for additional projects after the first project with them, demonstrating our ability to deliver on our promise of high performance.  With this experience, we have learned the intricacies of the LEED( certification process and offer great assistance in this effort.  Specifically, we have successfully commissioned numerous spaces including: education, office, hospital/lab and specialty spaces that have implemented LEED®.  
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SIN 871-203: Training on Energy Management
Making choices to install, upgrade/renovate buildings systems with energy efficient, renewable and/or sustainable components is the ultimate goal of good energy management. Making sure facility personnel are trained in the operation of the installed systems if is of paramount importance to the overall effectiveness of any energy program. Programs that incorporate hands-on learning opportunities ensures a high-level of knowledge gained of the scope and building processes essential to a properly implemented energy program. Operating personnel knowledge and skills are also an important overall benefit of the energy management function in the Commissioning and Retro-Commissioning process. EMC’s training personnel are well-versed in the preparation and presentation of programs. Training is provided as multilevel PowerPoint presentation, overheads, handouts, and Handbooks written by EMC, as well as a hands-on facility walk-thru and Field Inspection/Observation field trips, and video-taped sessions that can be used as needed by facility supervisors. 

SIN 871-206:  Building Commissioning Services
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Commissioning ensures that facilities are built as planned and operate in the safest and most energy-efficient manner possible.  With the firm timelines, often construction is turned over to operation very quickly.  This turn-around can lead to the facility not functioning as originally planned.  System WorCx will ascertain that all systems are running to their designed specifications and ensuring the owner a high performance building.   
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Almost 75% of the increase in energy use is caused by significant component failures and/or control changes (related to other building problems) the remainder is due to control changes implemented by the operators.  System WorCx can identify where periodic operating procedure changes or drifts in control calibrations have affected building mechanical system performance in a previously commissioned building. When standardized maintenance and energy management procedures fail to fix chronic building problems, recommissioning provides a systematic approach for discovering and solving them.  System WorCx examines the actual building equipment systems operation and maintenance procedures for comparison to intended or design operation and maintenance procedures.   This in turn will provide the owner with assurance that facilities are running at optimum performance. [image: image9.png]\)PPORT
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The cost of retro-commissioning is typically paid back quickly through improved system performance, reduced energy costs, and improved occupant comfort that improves productivity. EMC’s extensive experience in the retro-commissioning field can save your company money and ensure your place as a responsible energy consumer.
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Michael K. Mantai, PE | President, System WorCx, PLLC

1900 Abbott Street, Suite 101, 
Charlotte, NC 28203
Phone:
704-996-9924 

Fax:
866-432-3942

Email:  mmantai@systemworcx.com
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Office Locations:




Format 3 - Services:  Based on commercial non-catalog, hourly rates, yearly escalation proposed for all years after the first.  See EPA clause at I-FSS-969

	ENERGY SIN
	Skill Category
	Commercial 

Labor Rates (Loaded)

On Site/Off Site
	Government Discount % Offered
	Price Offered to the Government 

Labor Rates (Loaded)

On Site/Off Site

	Option period 1 (2016)

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Authority (Prof. Engineer)
	$ 200.00
	$ 200.00
	17
	$ 166.00
	$ 166.00

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Technician
	$ 150.00
	$ 150.00
	17
	$ 124.50
	$ 124.50

	Option period 2 (2017)

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Authority (Prof. Engineer)
	$ 200.00
	$ 200.00
	17
	$ 166.00
	$ 166.00

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Technician
	$ 150.00
	$ 150.00
	17
	$ 124.50
	$ 124.50

	Option period 3 (2018)

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Authority (Prof. Engineer)
	$ 200.00
	$ 200.00
	17
	$ 166.00
	$ 166.00

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Technician
	$ 150.00
	$ 150.00
	17
	$ 124.50
	$ 124.50

	Option period 4 (2019)

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Authority (Prof. Engineer)
	$ 200.00
	$ 200.00
	17
	$ 166.00
	$ 166.00

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Technician
	$ 150.00
	$ 150.00
	17
	$ 124.50
	$ 124.50

	Option period 5 (2020)

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Authority (Prof. Engineer)
	$ 200.00
	$ 200.00
	17
	$ 166.00
	$ 166.00

	871-203

871-206
	Commissioning Technician
	$ 150.00
	$ 150.00
	17
	$ 124.50
	$ 124.50

	


	• Minimum/Maximum Order: $100 / $10,000,000 

• Geographic Area Covered: Worldwide 

• Point of Service: North Carolina (2), South Carolina  

• Business Size: Small  

• DUNS Number:  Charlotte: 189916419   Columbia: 189729283

• Discounts from List Prices: All prices reflect Net Price, no other discounts available
• Prompt Payment Terms: None, MasterCard and VISA accepted 

• Foreign Items: None 

• Delivery Terms: 
    Time of Delivery: Negotiated for individual task orders  

    Expedited Delivery. Items available for expedited delivery are noted in this price list.

    Overnight and 2-day delivery.  Not applicable.

    Urgent Requirements.  Refer to the Urgent Requirements clause of this contract. Contact the Contractor's  representative to effect a faster delivery.

    F.O.B. point(s): Not applicable.
• Ordering Address: System WorCx, PLLC, 1900 Abbot St., Suite 101 Charlotte NC 28203 
• Ordering procedures:  For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) 8.405-3.
• Program Manager: Michael Mantai   704.996.9924

• Payment by Mail: System WorCx, PLLC, 1900 Abbot St., Suite 101 Charlotte NC 28203 

• Payment Method: Electronic wire, Check, MasterCard, VISA 
System WorCx is registered in the Central Contractor Registration (CCR) database.



	Organizations that can access the GSA Schedule 
	

	The following agencies and organizations can use E M C Engineers’ GSA Schedule: 

All military and civilian federal agencies 

Government contractors authorized by a federal agency pursuant to 48 Code of Federal Regulations 
(CFR) 51.1 

Mixed-ownership government corporations, as defined by the Government Corporation Act 

Other activities and organizations authorized by statute or regulation to use GSA as a source of supply 




For More Information Visit: https://www.ebuy.gsa.gov/advgsa/advantage/ebuy/start_page.do
How Do I Use the GSA Schedule 
	Step 1: 
	Identify your short- and long-term requirements. 

	Step 2: 
	Prepare a statement of work (scope, schedule, and deliverables) and establish a funding mechanism. 

	Step 3: 
	For orders less than the micro-purchase threshold (or other agency-specified dollar amount), select the contractor that is best suited to your needs and arrange for your contracting officer to place the order directly with the contractor. 

For orders of more than the micro-purchase threshold (or other agency-specified dollar amount), have your contracting officer issue the statement of work and a request for quotation to three prequalified firms. 

	Step 4: 
	After you have received the responses to the request for quotation, review them to identify the best value, and place your order. 


Company Profile





Services





SIN’s





New Bern Federal Courthouse, New Bern NC














n











Contract Manager





Corporate Information





South Carolina


Columbia





1516 Richland Ave


Suite 1


Columbia SC, 29201





Triangle


� CONTACT _Con-3E0738AC13E �Chapel Hill� NC





605 West Main St�Carrboro, NC  27510 





Headquarters


Charlotte NC





1900 Abbott St.


Suite 101


Charlotte NC, 28203





Some Our Clients Include:





Municipal/State/Federal Government:


	


U.S. Federal Government


U.S. Department of Homeland Security


Misc Federal Government Facilities


U.S. Air Force


Durham County, NC


City of Charlotte NC


Mecklenburg County NC





Universities:





Duke University


NC State


University of North Carolina


Furman University


University of South Carolina


Clemson University


College of Charleston


East Carolina University


Coastal Carolina 








Property Types Include:





Office Buildings


K-12 Classrooms/offices


Higher Education


Housing Facilities


Classrooms


Teaching Labs


Sports Complex’s 


Offices


Hospitals


Laboratories


Central Energy Plants


Courthouses


Warehouses








Energy Services (ES)





Ordering & Payment Information










